
Course Name (Invited) Email id (Invited)
2023BSC PARMINDER SINGH Parminder.20scse110044@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Civil Sitasharan Das sitasharan_das.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Civil Rushan Khan rushan_khan.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Mechanical(ME) shoaib Akhtar Ansari shoaib_akhtar1.scmebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024Civil Arif Ahmad Kaif arif.21soce1010007@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE Rohit Chauhan Rohit.21SCSE1010492@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE Ankit kumar Ankit.21SCSE1010274@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE akash k akash.21SCSE1010524@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE UJJWAL HARSH UJJWAL.21SCSE1010522@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE PIUS MLAWA mlawapiom64@gmail.com
2024CSE Aniket Pandey ap87974201@gmail.com
2024CSE Ashish Kumar ashish50328@gmail.com
2024CSE Shritij Yadav yadavshritij@gmail.com

2024CSE Sharad Sharma sharadbhardwajhtc616@gmail.com

2024CSE Nishant sharma nishantsharma888.ns@gmail.com

2024CSE Manish Kumar manishchaudhary9792038121@gmail.com

2022BSC Yogesh Sharma yogesh_sharma.scsebsc@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA ABHISHEK JADAUN abhishek_jadaun.scsebca@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA Aditya kumar singh aditya_singh.scsebca@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA anurag kumar anurag_kumar.scsebca@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA Dikshit Dhamija dikshit_dhamija.scsebca@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA SAURABH KUMAR SINGH saurabh_singh.scsebca@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA YASH THAKUR yash_thakur1.scsebca@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA TARUSHI SINGH tarushi_singh.scsebca@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA jatin yadav jatin_yadav.scsebca@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA Dhruv Bhardwaj dhruv_bhardwaj.scsebca@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA ANKITA ROY ankita_roy.scseinteg@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA ANIKET KRISHAN aniket_krishan.scseinteg@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA MUKUL SIDDHANT mukul_siddhant.scsebca@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BCA Dikshit Dhamija dikshit_dhamija.scsebca@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BSC Utkarsh Dubey utkarsh_dubey.scsebsc@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BSC ABDUL AZIZ KHAN abdul_khan.scsebsc@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BSC MANISH KUMAR MTHAKUR12245@GMAIL.COM
2022BSC NAVNEET KAUR navneet_kaur.scsebsc@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BSC TINA NAGAR tina_nagar.scsebsc@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022BSC Akash akash.scsebsc@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2022MCA JEENU GIRDHAR jeenu.20scse2030097@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Automobile Charan singh Charan_Singh.scmebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Automobile Daksh Dutt daksh_dutt.scmebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023BCA Harshit harshitmr7@gmail.com
2023BCA Nabeel Alam nabeel.20scse1220003@galgotiasuniversity.eud.in
2023BCA Siddhartha Siddhartha.20scse1040034@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023BCA ANURAG SINGH anurag.20scse1040094@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023BCA Garv Gupta Garv.20scse1220004@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023BCA Kavya gupta KAVYA.20SCSE1040100@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023BSC PARTH TRIPATHI parth.20scse1100025@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023BSC NANDNI nandni.20scse1100045@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023BSC ANUJ KUMAR Anuj.20scse1100037@galgotiasunversity.edu.in
2023BSC GAURAV Gaurav.20scse1100046@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Civil Kandarp Ashutosh kandarp_ashutosh.socebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Civil Nrrizm Thakur nrrizm_thakur.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Civil Aditya Verma aditya_verma.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Civil Jiten Anand jiten.20soce1010032@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Civil yash sharma yash_sharma1.socebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Civil vivek kumar vivek_kumar.socebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Civil Sameer Khan sameer.20soce1010034@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Vicky raj Sonkar420vicky@gmail.com
2023CSE Anamika Singh sanamika710@gmail.com
2023CSE Piyush piyushkhanna150@gmail.com
2023CSE RUDRA PRATAP SINGH BISHT rudra_pratap.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE KUSHAGRA GUPTA kushagra_gupta.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Manisha Kanyal manisha_kanyal.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Aveeral Gaur aveeral_gaur.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE HARSH VARDHAN SINGH harsh_vardhan.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE RESHMI KUMARI GUPTA reshmi_kumari.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE AMIT KUMAR amit_kumar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Surya Prakash surya_prakash.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SIDDHARTH GUPTA siddharth_gupta.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ASHISH RAJ ashish_raj.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SATVIK TANDON satvik_tandon.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE FAHAD ANSARI fahad_ansari.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE PIYUSH Kumar GUPTA piyush_kumar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE LOVESH SINGH GURJAR lovesh_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE VIJAY LAXMI VASHISHT vijay_laxmi.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE TRIPTI tripti_.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE HIMANSHU JOSHI himanshu_joshi1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SHISHU PANDEY shishu_pandey.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Vaibhav Kumar vaibhav_kumar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

mailto:yadavshritij@gmail.com
mailto:sharadbhardwajhtc616@gmail.com
mailto:nishantsharma888.ns@gmail.com
mailto:manishchaudhary9792038121@gmail.com


2023CSE Rohan Kapoor rohan_kapoor.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Sugam Sinha sugam_sinha.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE HARSHIT VATS harshit_vats.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE MANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA mandeep_kumar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE PRIYANSH KAMTHAN priyansh_kamthan.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE AMAN CHATURVEDI aman_chaturvedi.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE RACHIT CHAUHAN rachit_chauhan.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Mohammad Rakhshan Khalid mohammad_rakhshan.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE TRISHAL SINGH trishal_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SURYANSH PRATAP SINGH suryansh_pratap.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE AKSHAY PRATAP akshay_pratap.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Mohd Umair Lari mohd_umair1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SIDDHARTH SAVARN siddharth_savarn.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE PRATYAKSH SINGH pratyaksh_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE DEEPAK KUMAR deepak_kumar4@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE AMAN SHARMA aman_sharma.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ANKITA SINGH ankita_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SALONI KUMARI saloni_kumari.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE VAIBHAV TIWARI vaibhav_tiwari.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE AYUSHI KULSHRESTHA 19SCSE1180131_Ayushi_kulshrestha.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE EKANSHDEEP ekanshdeep_.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ANAMAY AGARWAL anamay_agarwal.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN ashutosh_chauhan.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE KRISHNA krishna_.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SATYAM SHARMA satyam_sharma.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Kapil Tyagi kapil_tyagi.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE AMAN DWIVEDI aman_dwivedi.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Harsh Dubey harsh_dubey.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE PALAK MISHRA palak_mishra.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE MANJEET RAI manjeet_rai.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ADARSH SINGH adarsh_singh1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE UDBHAV SINGH PATWAL udbhav_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SHASHANK BORA shashank_bora.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Sahil Sourav Sharma sahil_sourav.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE RUDRANSH SOLANKI rudransh_solanki.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE VARSHA VASHISHT varsha_vashisht.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ALTAF AHMAD KHAN altaf_ahmad.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Nikita Pandey nikita_pandey.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SANAULLAH KHAN mrsunny99349572@gmail.com
2023CSE RAVI KANT SINGH ravi_kant.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE RISHABH BAJPAI rishabh_bajpai.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE MANSI mansi_.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SHUBHAM UPADHYAY shubham_upadhyay.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Abhishek Kumar abhishek_kumar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Aditya Kumar aditya_kumar1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SAURABH YADAV saurabh_yadav.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ADITI SINGH aditi_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE PARV PANDEY parv_pandey.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Tarun Kumar tarun_kumar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE RAJA JADON raja_jadon.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE VISHAL KUMAR SINGH vishal_kumar1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA santosh_kumar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE PETERSON WINNY BABU peterson_winny.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Gurdeep Singh gurdeep_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE BHARAT CHANDRA VARSHNEY bharat_chandra.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE NAVDEEP SINGH navdeep_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Areeb Ahmad areeb_ahmad.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE VIKAS MOURYA vikas_mourya.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE PUSPITA MUHURI puspita_muhuri.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ABHISHEK ARYAN abhishek_aryan.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Abdul Naseer Meyakhel abdul_naseer.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Nilesh Shekher nilesh_shekher.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA akshat_srivastava.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE NIKHIL RAJ nikhil_raj.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE AYUSHMAN SRIVASTAVA ayushaman_srivastava.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Prashant Rajput prashant_rajput1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE AMAN KUMAR SINGH aman_kumar1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE DEVANSH SINGH TOMAR devansh_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Harsh Kumar Kashera harsh_kumar1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ADITI RANJAN aditi_ranjan.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Arav Gupta arav_gupta.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE GAURAV KUMAR gaurav_kumar1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE NABIL AHMAD ALI KHAN nabil_ahmad.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE PRIYANSH priyansh_.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ADARSH ANKNEE adarsh_anknee.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE VIPUL ANAND vipul_anand.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SAUNDARYA SINGH saundarya_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Paramjeet Singh paramjeet_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SHIVAM shivam1_scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

mailto:19SCSE1180131_Ayushi_kulshrestha.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in


2023CSE NIKHIL KUMAR nikhil_kumar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE TRIPTI VISHWAKARMA tripti_vishwakarma.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ANUJ TIWARI anuj_tiwari.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE TUSHAR RAJPUT tushar_rajput.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA shivam_srivastava.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE PRAKHAR SINGH prakhar_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE TARUS JAISWAL tarus_jaiswal.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SAGAR AGRAWAL sagar_agrawal.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE PRIYANSHU priyanshu_.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Niranjan Yadav niranjan_yadav.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Preet Tyagi preet_tyagi.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ROHIT rohit_.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SHYAMAL ROY shyamal_roy.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE PIUS THOMAS KAWALA pius_thomas.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE AMIR SOHAIL KHAN KHANFAIZAN1532000@GMAIL.COM
2023CSE YASH TIWARI yash_tiwari1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Shikhar Dwivedi shikhar_dwivedi.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE BASANT KUMAR basant_kumar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Ashish Sachan ashish_sachan.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SHIVAM YADAV shivam_yadav1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ARMAN RAJA arman_raja.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Md Amir Ejaz md_amir.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Shajid Equbal shajid_equbal.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE NIKHIL SHARMA nikhilsharma96900@gmail.com
2023CSE YASH RAJ yash_raj2.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SYED ALI ABDI syed_ali.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ADITYA SRIVASTAVA aditya_srivastava.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE RITIK TYAGI ritik_tyagi.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SHOAIB AKHTER shoaib_akhter.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE BHARAT bharat_.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SHUBHAM BALIYAN shubham_baliyan.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ARPIT GAUTAM arpit_gautam.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Syed Sharique Shakeel syed_sharique.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE HARDIK PHULERA hardik_phulera.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Kartavya Singh kartavya_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE CHINMOY MALAKAR chinmoy_malakar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE MOHIT SHARMA mohit_sharma1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ADITYA P Singh aditya_p.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE AVINASH KUMAR SINGH avinash_kumar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Ihechiluru Winner Chukwuemeka ihechiluru_winner.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE KARAN KUMAR karan_kumar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE MD Akhtar Mansuri md_akhtar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE YASHVARDHAN AWASTHI yashvardhan_awasthi.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SHASHANK SINGH shashank_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Blessing Joseph Akwesie blessingakwesie2018@gmail.com
2023CSE Rahul Kumar rahul_kumar.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Sudhanshu Singh Parihar sudhanshu_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Kunal Singh kunal_singh.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE ABHISHEK NIRWAN nirwan200016@gmail.com
2023CSE AMIT KUMAR GUPTA amit_kumar2.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE AYUSH SHISHODIA ayush_shishodia.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE SOMDUTT VASHISHTHA somdutt_vashishtha.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023CSE Md Sohrab Alam mdsohrabalam93019@gmail.com
2023CSE ABHAY KUMAR abhay_kumar1.scsebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023ElectricalEngineering(EE) Saurabh Anand saurabh_anand.secebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Electronic&Communication(EC) Panna Chauhan panna_chauhan.secebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Electronic&Communication(EC) Rajan Kumar Jha rajan_jha.secebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Mechanical(ME) Priyam priyam_scmebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Mechanical(ME) vishnu tandon vt982000@gmail.com
2023Mechanical(ME) Shahzeb Anwar shahzeb.20scme1010030@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2023Mechanical(ME) Mohammad Maroof mohammad_maroof.scmebtech@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024Civil TEJ PRATAP SINGH tej.20soce1010023@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024Civil SAILESHNATH TRIPATHI saileshnath.20soce1010041@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024Civil Shashwat Kumar shashwat.20soce1010006@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024Civil Gautam Pal gautam.21soce1010002@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE HARSH CHAUDHARY HARSH.21SCSE1010446@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE divyanshu Kumar Goswami divyanshu.21scse1010353@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE Abhinav Sharma Abhinav.21SCSE1010091@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE Shubham Johri Shubham.21SCSE1320001@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE Ritik Kumar ritikchikara009@gmail.com
2024CSE Harsh yadav Yharsh200@gmail.com
2024CSE RAHUL KUMAR rahulsinghania847211@gmail.com
2024CSE Aman Singh rajputaman8840@gmail.com
2024CSE Ankush Raj ankushraj7890@gmail.com
2024CSE Aditya Singh adityafing2002@gmail.com
2024CSE Tushar tushargehlwat11@gmail.com
2024CSE vanshika pushpa.parijat@havells.com
2024CSE Pratham Kaushik prathamkaushik34@gmail.com
2024CSE B VENUGOPAL bmcfa@rediffmail.com



2024CSE Md Muzakkir Khan md.20scse1280056@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE Tanmay Pratap PratapSingh pratapsingh360@gmail.com
2024CSE Ayush Raj ayush979891@gmail.com
2024CSE Naitik Mittal naitik.20scse1320001@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE HARSH KULSHRESTHA cooltuber537@gmail.com
2024CSE Aditya Kumar Singh adityasingh20342@gmail.com
2024CSE Kshitij Agrawal Krish3742@gmail.com
2024CSE BIBEKANAND JHA Jhavivek038@gmail.com
2024CSE RISHABH MISHRA 91621rkm@gmail.com
2024CSE UTKARSH GAUTAM utkarshgautamu@gmail.com
2024CSE RICHELD AUGUSTO JOSE AGUIAR richeldagui97@gmail.com
2024CSE MILTON TOMAS PEDRO DA CRUZ miltontomas@yopmail.com
2024CSE Nikhil Baraswal nikhil20130310@gmail.com
2024CSE Ashish Kumar 1202ashishg@gmail.com
2024CSE Shruti Mishra shr123mishra@gmail.com
2024CSE Srijan Sinha srijansinha7@gmail.com
2024CSE AVISHEK AGARWALA avigreat29@gmail.com
2024CSE Tushar gautam tushhp0001@gmail.com
2024CSE BHARAT PRATAP SINGH bpsingh0802@gmail.com
2024CSE Medha Manaswi medhamanaswi@gmail.com
2024CSE Ankit Kumar Sharma sankit.sharma15102001@gmail.com
2024CSE Priya Mittal yarimittal@gmail.com
2024CSE Vaibhav Prasad vaibhavv.prasadd25@gmail.com
2024CSE Kumari Chandni Singh mindian.kumar@gmail.com
2024CSE Harshita Somya harshuc99@gmail.com
2024CSE Suyash Singh singhsuyash675@gmail.com
2024CSE ABHINAV SHUKLA abhinavshukla498@gmail.com
2024CSE Hritik srivastav ritiksss300@gmail.com
2024CSE Arju kumar arjuk217@gmail.com
2024CSE Akshita Sharma akshitasharma8215@gmail.com
2024CSE Anika samvedi anikasamvedi@gmail.com
2024CSE Aditya Amoriya amoriyaaditya@gmail.com
2024CSE SMRITI KUMARI GUPTA smriti20scse1010424@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
2024CSE Himanshu Raj psycobihari@gmail.com
2024CSE Abhishek kumar ojha ojhaabhishek8210@gmail.com
2024CSE Utkarsh pratik utkarshpratik123@gmail.com
2024CSE ARYAN KUMAR aryankiller0845@gmail.com
2024CSE Mayank Malhotra codehaxe@gmail.com
2024CSE Atul Singh monikasingh2192@gmail.com
2024CSE Ankit Raj enviedmonster@gmail.com
2024CSE SOURABH YADAV sourabh4349@gmail.com
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